
DSA RIFLE MATCH FOR JULY 10, 2022


CLASS ONE M1 GARAND


CLASS THREE 30 CAL. OPEN SIGHTS


CLASS THREE 30 CAL. SCOPE


CLASS FOUR 223 CAL. OPEN SIGHTS


CLASS FOUR 223 CAL. SCOPED


NAME STAGE ONE STAGE TWO STAGE THREE TOTAL

J. WICKERSHAM 55.46 42.71 95.64 193.81

IAN PARK 70.20 61.43 118.15 249.78

DICK DEALE 37.42 71.38 147.21 256.01

NAME STAGE ONE STAGE TWO STAGE THREE TOTAL

CHUCK STENCE 37.90 25.39 68.23 131.52

NAME STAGE ONE STAGE TWO STAGE THREE TOTAL

JIM PILEGGI 146.62 39.01 169.44 355.07

NAME STAGE ONE STAGE TWO STAGE THREE TOTAL

KEITH CARDEN 36.08 18.51 53.44 108.03

D. GIACCONE 44.63 27.35 68.55 140.53

JERRY MILLER 76.09 25.33 56.46 157.88

E. WEISSENFLUH 66.03 32.15 61.56 159.74

JOE MOWERY 83.92 22.97 71.22 178.11

D. LOUANGLATH 92.57 25.66 91.71 209.94

NAME STAGE ONE STAGE TWO STAGE THREE TOTAL

JUSTIN ZIMMER 49.72 22.42 34.56 96.70

MARK HAZEN 50.66 19.44 52.97 123.07

CHRIS TUCKER 46.13 30.37 66.77 143.27



OVERALL RESULTS


M. HAGLUND 69.73 16.88 63.90 150.51

SHAWN JESSEE 35.21 40.27 84.13 159.61

DENNIS DILL 55.00 25.38 82.30 162.68

MATT DALEY 68.20 24.48 90.51 183.19

LEE BECKER 78.74 28.48 120.31 227.53

NAME CLASS TOTAL

JUSTIN ZIMMER 4S 96.7

KEITH CARDEN 4 108.03

MARK HAZEN 4S 123.07

CHUCK STENCE 3 131.52

D. GIACCONE 4 140.53

CHRIS TUCKER 4S 143.27

M. HAGLUND 4S 150.51

JERRY MILLER 4 157.88

SHAWN JESSEE 4S 159.61

E. WEISSENFLUH 4 159.74

DENNIS DILL 4S 162.68

JOE MOWERY 4 178.11

MATT DALEY 4S 183.19

J. WICKERSHAM 1 193.81

D. LOUANGLATH 4 209.94

LEE BECKER 4S 227.53

IAN PARK 1 249.78

DICK DEALE 1 256.01

JIM PILEGGI 3S 355.07


